
 Circolo dei Forestieri + Final four ­ 08­09/10/2016

CLASSIFICA

1ª Categoria Netto
1º Strufaldi Massimo 36

2º Dini Moreno 36

3º Lenzi Daniele 33

4º Pieroni Federico 31

5º Berti Alessandro 29

6º Barsanti Pierluigi 28

7º Pieroni Sandro 27

8º Bresciani Giuseppe 24

2ª Categoria Netto
1º Toni Stefano 40

2º Yates Bell Zaccary 40

3º Battaglini Gino 39

4º Sileo Claudio Cristiano 33

5º Casci Benito 32

6º Romei Fabio 29

7º Giannoni Ghislano 28

8º Spadoni Giorgio 27

9º Sbrenna Diana 27

10º Catignani Sandro 25

11º Lombardi Rodolfo 24

3ª Categoria Netto
1º Pedrini Francesco 35

2º Morganti Alberto 24

Lordo
1º Dini Moreno 32

2º Pieroni Federico 29

3º Strufaldi Massimo 27

4º Toni Stefano 25

5º Battaglini Gino 25

6º Lenzi Daniele 25

7º Yates Bell Zaccary 24

8º Barsanti Pierluigi 22

9º Pieroni Sandro 21

10º Sileo Claudio Cristiano 21

11º Berti Alessandro 21

12º Romei Fabio 18

13º Casci Benito 18

14º Pedrini Francesco 17

15º Giannoni Ghislano 16

16º Bresciani Giuseppe 16

17º Catignani Sandro 14

18º Lombardi Rodolfo 14

19º Spadoni Giorgio 13

20º Sbrenna Diana 12

21º Morganti Alberto 7

 


